
Company Name Contact Person/Director/CEO Products / Services

Deciduous Fruit Development Chamber (DFDC-SA)

ARC- Infruitec, Southern Campus Building  

Stellenbosch

Western Cape

7600

T: +27 729 973 141

ismailm@dfdcsa.org.za / asiphek@dfdcsa.org.za

Mr  Ismail Motala Industry Association 

Frozen Brands Pty Ltd 

PO Box 1125

Kloof 

Kwa Zulu Natal

3640

T: +27 837031188 / +27 318805031 

blake@frozenbrands.co.za 

Mr Blake Edy Frozen-Berries

Pineapple

Mango

Avocado

Fruit South Africa NPC

Grain Building, AGRI Hub Office Park

477 Whiterite Road 

The Willows

Pretoria 

0184

T: +27 12 007 1150 / +27 82 411 4464

admin@fruitsa.co.za 

Ms Clement Lukhele Industry Association 

GroundStone Group Pty Ltd

Plot 11, Matome Village 

Zebediela

Limpopo

0737

T: +27 76 5669 105 / +27 82 738 2160

Dibesho.serage@gmail.com / dibesho@groundstone.co.za 

Mr Dibesho Serage Yellow Peaches

Necterines

Dessert Peaches

Iris Fresh (Pty) Ltd

2 vaalboom close

Parow

Western Cape 

7500

T: +27 822132721

sandeep@irisfresh.global

Mr Sandeep Valodia Apples

pears

Grapes 

Citrus 

Berries 

Vegetables

Jericho Supermarket  (Pty) Ltd 

177 Morolong Section 

Jericho 

North West 

0182

T: +27 640860780

raphashab@gmail.com 

Ms Bertha Raphasha Pomegranate 

Aloe Vera

Moringa

Kromco (Pty) Ltd

PO BOX 133 

Grabouw 

Western Cape 

7500

T: + 27 21 850 6774

marketing.admin@kromco.co.za / rowenaa@kromco.co.za

Ms Rowena Appollis Apples 

Pears 

Lona Group (Pty) Ltd

451 Main Road

Paarl

WC

7646

T: +27 21-8601800 / +27 828990944

annette@unlimitedgroup.co.za 

Mrs Annette du Toit Stone Fruits 

Citrus Fruits
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Mthombeni Family Trust 

495 Kwa Zamokuhle

Hendrina

Mpumalanga

1098

T: +27 847382413

m.jmthombeni@gmail.com / mthombenigroup4@gmail.com 

Mr. MJ Mthombeni Apples

Soya Beans 

Maize

Telabase (Pty) Ltd

PO Box 2512 

Upingtong 

Northern Cape 

8800

T: +27 54 332 2901 / +27 83 554 5729

alta@cdgroup.co.za 

Mrs Alta Booysen Table Grapes 

Raisins

True Cape Fruit Marketing (Pty) Ltd

PO Box 2372

Somerset West 

Western Cape 

7130

T: +27 21 850 1808

ilset@tru-cape.co.za

Ms Ilse Traut Pears 

Apples 


